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SOFT LANDSCAPING
(to be read in conjunction with planting plan)

Proposed Trees

Existing Trees
To be retained and protected
(see arborist drawings and report)

Existing Hedgerows
To be retained and protected
(see arborist drawings and report)

Amenity Grass Lawn

Rear Private Gardens

Wildflower Meadow Mixtures (WF01/
WF04/ DW01/ DW02)

Ornamental Planting Mixture 1

Ornamental Planting Mixture 2

Ornamental Planting Mixture 3

Wetland Planting Scheme

Native Woodland Screening  Boundary

LANDSCAPE FURNITURE /
 FEATURES

Play equipment
See play resources drawing

Fitness equipment
See fitness resources drawing

Bike parking

Benches
On public square with power source and
basement ventilation feature

Public Seats an Benches

Glass Canopy
Steel structure

Raised Planters
Steel planters with feature ventilation

Bins Store

Moon Gate
Public art sculpture

Wildlife Hide
Feature @Barn Steel wildlife Hide

Granite Chip Asphalt Surface
Subject to approval by FCC

Footpath
Asphalt and Concrete foothpath
surface subject to approval by FCC

Permeable Surface
Small format permeable paving to
parking and podiums

Coloured Asphalt
or similar subject to approval by FCC

Plaza paving
Feature Market Square block paving

Paving Strips
Feature paving strips bands

Safey Grass Matting
22mm safegrass rubber mats to natural play areas

Concrete Grass Pave
to amenity bicycle parking areas

Structural Grass
HDP structural grass for fire tender access

Decking
Recycled composite decking

1/500

Landscape Detail Area 2

Landscape Detail Area 2  -
Park/ the Crescent
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CONTEXT PLAN

LEGEND

KEY AREAS

Entrance Plaza

Run/Cycle/Fitness Route

Area for play

MUGA Pitch

Parkour Area

1

2

3

4

5

Existing hedge and ditch
to be retained, protected
and maintained

Boundary type:
Picket timber fence

Existing hedge and ditch to
be retained, protected and
maintained

Equipped fitness area
along informal running
track

Parkour
area

no.20 visitors

bike parking

SCHOOL

public footpath

Contemplation swing

wetland pond

Landscape mounding for
screening, seating and
play

Equipped fitness area

MUGA pitch

Skate park

Meeting point /
seating area

Sensory garden

Stream contemplation
space

Woodland screening

Seating area

BARNHILL GARDEN VILLAGE  - DETAIL AREA 2
Park/ the Crescent
sc 1/500

1

1

3

2

2

3

4

5 6

7

7

8

9

2

2

2

3

3

11

12

Natural Playground
(190sq.m.)

Thematic local
equipped area for
play (584sq.m.)

Equipped fitness area

Community garden
and allotment space

Informal natural
playground with hay
balls feature

no.10 visitors
bike parking

Bike parking

Bike parking

no.10 visitors
bike parking

no.10 visitors
bike parking

wetland

Structural
view point

Natural Playground
(500sq.m.)

Seating area

7

Boundary type:
2.0m high Paladin
green mesh

Playing Pitch

Playing Pitch

Landscape Mounding

Wetland area

Skate park

Communal/
Semi-private Open Space

6

7

8

9

3

10

10

1010

10

Seating area

no.10 visitors
bike parking

Equipped fitness area

Existing hedgerow
retained and protected

11

12

Sensory Garden

Community Grow Space

Moon Gate Sculpture

Eco-hide

13

14

14

13

13

Feature stone walls
from reclaimed stone
from structures found on
site

Feature stone walls
from reclaimed stone
from structures found on
site

School and park public
parking

no.10 visitors
bike parking

Rear

Rear

no.10 visitors bike
parking and
pumping station

Thematic local
equipped area for
play (750sq.m.)

no.10 visitors
bike parking

Water
fountain

Water
fountain
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